|Channel |Weekday |Date |Time T.Z. |Market
KCETDT Saturday 11/26/2016 2:30:00 PM PT Los Angeles
KCETDT Tuesday 11/29/2016 2:30:00 PM PT Los Angeles
KCETDT Sunday 12/4/2016 2:30:00 PM PT Los Angeles
KVCRDT Sunday 11/27/2016 12:30:00 PM PT Los Angeles
KCETDT2 Thursday 12/1/2016 6:30:00 PM PT Los Angeles
KCETDT2 Thursday 12/1/2016 11:30:00 PM PT Los Angeles
WYINDT Saturday 11/26/2016 7:00:00 AM CT Chicago
WHYYDT Saturday 11/26/2016 9:00:00 AM ET Philadelphia
WHYYDT Sunday 11/27/2016 12:30:00 PM ET Philadelphia
WHYYDT Monday 11/28/2016 11:30:00 PM ET Philadelphia
WHYYDT Friday 12/2/2016 4:00:00 AM ET Philadelphia
WHYYDT Saturday 12/3/2016 1:00:00 AM ET Philadelphia
WHYYDT Monday 12/5/2016 4:00:00 AM ET Philadelphia
WHYYDT Wednesday 12/7/2016 11:30:00 PM ET Philadelphia
WLVTDT Wednesday 11/30/2016 12:30:00 AM ET Philadelphia
WLVTDT Monday 12/5/2016 1:30:00 AM ET Philadelphia
WLVTDT Thursday 12/8/2016 4:00:00 AM ET Philadelphia
WLVTDT Sunday 12/11/2016 12:00:00 PM ET Philadelphia
WYBEDT Saturday 11/19/2016 2:00:00 PM ET Philadelphia
WYBEDT Monday 11/21/2016 5:30:00 AM ET Philadelphia
WYBEDT Wednesday 11/23/2016 9:00:00 AM ET Philadelphia
WYBEDT Thursday 11/24/2016 10:30:00 AM ET Philadelphia
WYBEDT Tuesday 11/29/2016 5:30:00 AM ET Philadelphia
WYBEDT Wednesday 11/30/2016 9:00:00 AM ET Philadelphia
KRCBDT Sunday 11/27/2016 2:30:00 PM PT San Francisco
WFPTDT Saturday 11/26/2016 6:30:00 AM ET Washington
WEFPTDT Wednesday 11/30/2016 2:30:00 AM ET Washington
WWPBDT Saturday 11/26/2016 6:30:00 AM ET Washington
WWPBDT Wednesday 11/30/2016 2:30:00 AM ET Washington
WPBADT Saturday 11/26/2016 11:00:00 AM ET Atlanta
WUSFDT Sunday 12/4/2016 2:30:00 PM ET Tampa
WUSFDT Monday 12/5/2016 1:30:00 AM ET Tampa
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WUSFDT
WUSFDT4
WUSFDT4
WUSFDT4
WUSFDT4
WUSFDT4
WTVSDT
WTVSDT
WTVSDT
WTVSDT
WTVSDT
KAWBDT
KAWBDT
KAWEDT
KAWEDT
WLRNDT
WLRNDT
WLRNDT
KBDIDT
KBDIDT
KBDIDT
KBDIDT
KBDIDT
WEAODT
WEAODT
WEAODT
WGPTDT
WGPTDT
WQEDDT
WQEDDT
WQEDDT
WQEDDT
WMPTDT
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Wednesday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Sunday
Friday
Tuesday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday

12/7/2016
11/27/2016
12/2/2016
12/4/2016
12/9/2016
12/9/2016
11/26/2016
11/27/2016
12/2/2016
12/6/2016
12/14/2016
12/3/2016
12/6/2016
12/3/2016
12/6/2016
11/27/2016
12/2/2016
12/6/2016
11/27/2016
11/28/2016
11/30/2016
12/2/2016
12/3/2016
11/26/2016
11/27/2016
12/3/2016
11/26/2016
11/30/2016
11/28/2016
12/2/2016
12/4/2016
12/7/2016
11/26/2016

3:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
4:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
12:30:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:30:00 AM
4:00:00 AM
11:00:00 PM
4:00:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
4:30:00 AM
2:30:00 AM
5:30:00 AM
2:00:00 PM
12:00:00 AM
2:00:00 AM
4.00:00 AM
2:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
2:30:00 AM
4:30:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
2:30:00 AM
4:30:00 AM
4:30:00 AM
2:00:00 AM
1:00:00 AM
6:30:00 AM

ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
ET
ET
ET
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET

Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Miami
Miami
Miami
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Cleveland
Cleveland
Cleveland
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Baltimore



WMPTDT
WIPBDT
KCPTDT2
KCPTDT2
WPTODT5
WCETDT2
WPTODT
WGVKDT
WGVKDT
WGVKDT
WGVUDT
WGVUDT
WGVUDT
WSBEDT
WVIADT
WVIADT
WGCUDT3
WGCUDT3
WPTDDT5
WPTDDT
WVPBDT
WVPBDT
KUASDT
KUASDT
KUASDT
KUATDT
KUATDT
KUATDT
WCMUDT
WCMUDT
WCMZDT
WCMZDT
WDCPDT
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Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Saturday
Wednesday
Sunday
Saturday
Wednesday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Saturday
Tuesday
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday

11/30/2016
11/26/2016
11/26/2016
12/6/2016
11/27/2016
12/1/2016
11/27/2016
12/3/2016
12/7/2016
12/11/2016
12/3/2016
12/7/2016
12/11/2016
12/3/2016
12/4/2016
12/5/2016
11/26/2016
12/6/2016
11/27/2016
11/27/2016
12/8/2016
12/9/2016
11/27/2016
12/1/2016
12/3/2016
11/27/2016
12/1/2016
12/3/2016
11/27/2016
11/30/2016
11/27/2016
11/30/2016
12/3/2016

2:30:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:30:00 AM
12:30:00 AM

5:30:00 PM

8:00:00 PM

5:30:00 PM
10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 PM

1:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 PM

1:00:00 AM

5:30:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

3:30:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

7:00:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

8:00:00 PM
12:00:00 AM

2:00:00 AM
10:00:00 PM
12:00:00 AM

2:00:00 AM
10:00:00 PM
12:00:00 AM

1:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

ET
ET
CcT
CT
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET

Baltimore
Indianapolis
Kansas City
Kansas City
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Providence
Wilkes Barre
Wilkes Barre
Ft Myers-Napls
Ft Myers-Napls
Dayton
Dayton
Charleston, WV
Charleston, WV
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Flint-Saginaw
Flint-Saginaw
Flint-Saginaw
Flint-Saginaw
Flint-Saginaw



WDCQDT
WCMUDT3
WDCQDT3
KWSUDT
KLTSDT
WEIUDT
WSECDT
WSECDT
KCOSDT
KCOSDT
KCOS-X
KCOS-X
WLPBDT
WMAUDT?2
WMAVDT2
WMPNDT2
WMAUDT
WMAVDT
WMPNDT
WFWADT
WFWADT4
WFWADT4
WKARDT
WKARDT?2
WNEODT
WNEODT
WNEODT
WCMVDT2
WCMVDT2
WCMWDT2
WCMWDT2
WCMVDT3
WCMWDT3
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Saturday
Monday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday

12/3/2016
11/28/2016
12/4/2016
12/3/2016
12/4/2016
12/10/2016
11/28/2016
12/10/2016
12/4/2016
12/10/2016
12/4/2016
12/10/2016
12/4/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
11/26/2016
11/27/2016
12/1/2016
11/26/2016
11/27/2016
11/26/2016
11/27/2016
12/3/2016
11/27/2016
11/30/2016
11/27/2016
11/30/2016
11/28/2016
11/28/2016

1:30:00 PM
7:00:00 AM
1:30:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
7:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
9:00:00 AM
4:30:00 PM
9:00:00 AM
4:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
12:30:00 AM
12:30:00 AM
12:30:00 AM
12:30:00 AM
12:30:00 AM
12:30:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
1:30:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
2:30:00 AM
4:30:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM

ET
ET
ET
PT
cT
cT
cT
cT
MT
MT

Flint-Saginaw
Flint-Saginaw
Flint-Saginaw
Spokane
Shreveport
Champaign, IL
Champaign, IL
Champaign, IL
El Paso

El Paso

El Paso

El Paso
Baton Rouge
Jackson, MS
Jackson, MS
Jackson, MS
Jackson, MS
Jackson, MS
Jackson, MS
Ft. Wayne
Ft. Wayne

Ft. Wayne
Lansing
Lansing
Youngstown
Youngstown
Youngstown
Traverse City
Traverse City
Traverse City
Traverse City
Traverse City
Traverse City



KLPBDT
KTNWDT
KEDTDT
WMABDT
WMAEDT2
WMABDT2
WMAEDT
KTWUDT
KLTMDT
WDSEDT2
WDSEDT2
WDSEDT3
WRPTDT2
WRPTDT2
WRPTDT3
WCPBDT
WCPBDT
WDPBDT
WDPBDT
WDPBDT
WDPBDT
WDPBDT
WDPBDT
WDPBDT
KAKMDT
KMXT-LP
KYUK-LP
WMAHDT2
WMAHDT
WSWPDT
WSWPDT
WVPBSDT
WVPBSDT
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Sunday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday

12/4/2016
12/3/2016
11/29/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/10/2016
12/4/2016
11/26/2016
12/4/2016
11/27/2016
11/26/2016
12/4/2016
11/27/2016
11/26/2016
11/30/2016
11/26/2016
11/27/2016
11/28/2016
12/2/2016
12/3/2016
12/5/2016
12/7/2016
12/3/2016
12/3/2016
12/3/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/8/2016
12/9/2016
12/8/2016
12/9/2016

2:00:00 PM CT
3:30:00 PM PT
10:00:00 PM CT
12:30:00 AM CT
12:30:00 AM CT
12:30:00 AM CT
12:30:00 AM CT
3:00:00 PM CT
2:00:00 PM CT
4:30:00 PM CT
12:30:00 PM CT
5:00:00 PM CT
4:30:00 PM CT
12:30:00 PM CT
5:00:00 PM CT
6:30:00 AM ET
2:30:00 AM ET
9:00:00 AM ET
12:30:00 PM ET
11:30:00 PM ET
4:00:00 AM ET
1:00:00 AM ET
4:00:00 AM ET
11:30:00 PM ET
12:30:00 PM AKS
12:30:00 PM AKS
12:30:00 PM AKS
12:30:00 AM CT
12:30:00 AM CT
8:00:00 PM ET
12:00:00 AM ET
8:00:00 PM ET
12:00:00 AM ET

Lafayette, LA
Yakima, WA
Corpus Christi
Columbus-Tupelo
Columbus-Tupelo
Columbus-Tupelo
Columbus-Tupelo
Topeka
Monroe-El Dorado
Duluth-Superior
Duluth-Superior
Duluth-Superior
Duluth-Superior
Duluth-Superior
Duluth-Superior
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Anchorage
Anchorage
Anchorage
Biloxi-Gulfport
Biloxi-Gulfport
Bluefield-Beckley
Bluefield-Beckley
Bluefield-Beckley
Bluefield-Beckley



WNPBDT
WNPBDT
WMECDT
WMECDT
WQECDT
WQECDT
KLTLDT
KLPADT
WMAWDT2
WMAWDT
WMAODT2
WMAOQODT
KTOODT
WCMLDT2
WCMLDT2
WCMLDT3
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Thursday
Friday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Monday

12/8/2016
12/9/2016
11/28/2016
12/10/2016
11/28/2016
12/10/2016
12/4/2016
12/4/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/7/2016
12/3/2016
11/27/2016
11/30/2016
11/28/2016

8:00:00 PM ET
12:00:00 AM ET
7:00:00 PM CT
2:00:00 PM CT
7:00:00 PM CT
2:00:00 PM CT
2:00:00 PM CT
2:00:00 PM CT
12:30:00 AM CT
12:30:00 AM CT
12:30:00 AM CT
12:30:00 AM CT
12:30:00 PM AKS
1:00:00 PM ET
12:00:00 PM ET
7:00:00 AM ET

Clarksburg-Weston
Clarksburg-Weston
Quincy-Hannibal
Quincy-Hannibal
Quincy-Hannibal
Quincy-Hannibal

Lake Charles
Alexandria, LA
Meridian

Meridian
Greenwood-Greenville
Greenwood-Greenville
Juneau, AK

Alpena

Alpena

Alpena



